
DIV 715  ALLENTOWN SUNDAY 9 BALL TEXT OR CALL IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS

71504 DON'T HANG IT

 FOUR TEAMS ON PICKER WHEEL FOR WILD CARD SPOT

TOM SIMPSON 267-888-4383

SPRING 2025

DIVISION STANDINGS 

DIVISION/ NIGHT

715  SUNDAY 3 PM 8 TEAMS

DATE MATCHES PLAYED

SUNDAY    MAY 4TH NEW TRIANNUAL LOCATION

71505

71502

71501

71509

SESSION  DIVISION  SIZE

TriAnnual dates FRIDAY MAY
16-SAT MAY 17 AND SUN 18TH

BLUE MOUNTAIN BILLIARDS
4330 LEHIGH DRIVE
WALNUTPORT PA

Lehigh Drive is RT 248, Blue Mt
Billiards is closer to Cherryville

TEAM # TEAM NAME POINTS

DO NOT PLAY IN PLAYOFFS

Next Gen

Right on Cue

Pool Thugz N Harmony

9 Ballers w attitude

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

REGISTRATION FORMS NEED TO BE FILLED OUT FOR ALL TEAMS
COMING BACK.  CLICK THIS LINK:

1
2

71501 Pool Thugz N Harmony 1088
71509 9 Ballers w attitude 1060
71508 It's Bucket Time 1051
71504 Don't Hang it 1019
71510 Mountainville Fire 1014
71506 Scratch Masters 1000
71507 Last Call Legends 978
71503 Cue Phoria 966

71505 Next Gen 1111
71502 Right on Cue 1092

HIGH POINTS TEAM   DIVISION CHAMPIONS 

ADVANCE STRAIGHT TO TRICUPS

2ND PLACE TEAM

QUALFIED FOR TRIANNUAL
MAY 16-17-18

WILD CARD TEAM

3RD PLACE
CANNOT RECYCLE PLAYERS IN PLAYOFF OR TOURNAMENT MATCHES

QUALIFIED FOR TRIANNUAL
MAY 16-17-18 REGULAR TIME OUTS IN PLAYOFFS

4TH PLACE
PLAY MUST BE CONTINIOUS   NO GRACE PERIOD WAITING FOR PLAYERS

  9 BALL =  FIRST TEAM TO WIN 51 POINTS WINS THE MATCH   
8 BALL = TEAM THAT WINS ENOUGH POINTS THAT THEY CANNOT 

 BE BEATEN BY OPPOSING TEAM 
TIES ARE BROKEN BY THE FIRST TEAM TO WIN 3 MATCHES WINS TIE

HOME TEAM

VISITING TEAM

HOME

VISITING

QUALIFIED TEAMS HAVE OPTION TO  PLAY IN PLAYOFFS 

SUMMER SESSION STARTS SUNDAY MAY 11TH 2025

https://forms.gle/EyjuwAw2NNm4ZVxK9
DUES ARE $45.00 PER TEAM REGARDLESS OF NUMBER OF MATCHES PLAYED


