DIV 715 ALLENTOWN SUNDAY 9 BALL

	VISION/ NIGHT 5 SUNDAY 3 PM	SESSIC SPRING 2		DIVISION SIZE 8 TEAMS	
D	ATE MATCHES PLAYED		TriAnnual dates		
	SUNDAY MAY 4TH		NEW TRIANNU		
D	Next Gen points team division champio o not play in playoffs advance straight to tricups		BLUE MOUNTA 4330 LEHIO WALNUTF Lehigh Drive is F Billiards is close	GH DRIVE PORT PA RT 248, Blue Mt	
71502 2ND PLACE	Right on Cue				
71504 WILD CARI	DON'T HANG IT		QUALFIED FOR TRIANI MAY 16-17-18	NUAL	
71501 Pool Thugz N Harmony 3RD PLACE HOME					
71509 4TH PLACE	9 Ballers w attitu	de	QUALIFIED FOR TRIAN MAY 16-17-18	NUAL	
DUES	ARE \$45.00 PER TEAM RE	GARDLESS OI	F NUMBER OF MAT	CHES PLAYED	REGIS

9 BALL = FIRST TEAM TO WIN 51 POINTS WINS THE MATCH 8 BALL = TEAM THAT WINS ENOUGH POINTS THAT THEY CANNOT BE BEATEN BY OPPOSING TEAM TIES ARE BROKEN BY THE FIRST TEAM TO WIN 3 MATCHES WINS TIE TEXT OR CALL IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS

TOM SIMPSON 267-888-4383

DIVISION STANDINGS

	TEAM #	TEAM NAME	POINTS
1	71505	Next Gen	1111
2	71502	Right on Cue	1092
3	71501	Pool Thugz N Harmony	1088
4	71509	9 Ballers w attitude	1060
5	71508	It's Bucket Time	1051
6	71504	Don't Hang it	1019
7	71510	Mountainville Fire	1014
8	71506	Scratch Masters	1000
9	71507	Last Call Legends	978
10	71503	Cue Phoria	966

QUALIFIED TEAMS HAVE OPTION TO PLAY IN PLAYOFFS

FOUR TEAMS ON PICKER WHEEL FOR WILD CARD SPOT

CANNOT RECYCLE PLAYERS IN PLAYOFF OR TOURNAMENT MATCHES

REGULAR TIME OUTS IN PLAYOFFS

PLAY MUST BE CONTINIOUS NO GRACE PERIOD WAITING FOR PLAYERS

SUMMER SESSION STARTS SUNDAY MAY 11TH 2025

REGISTRATION FORMS NEED TO BE FILLED OUT FOR ALL TEAMS COMING BACK. CLICK THIS LINK: https://forms.gle/EyjuwAw2NNm4ZVxK9